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1 14 DVOR 2 DOLOMITI KAJA, TAJA, NIK 2005 2006 2007 30 1001,0 10 10 23 45 88 22,65 0 22,65 17,25 0 17,25 1049,10

2 11 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI FLORJAN, ŽIGA, LENART 2005 2008 2008 27 1002,0 9 10 22 33 74 21,68 10 31,68 20,82 2 22,82 1021,50

3 16 POLHOV GRADEC 1 DOLOMITI KAJA, NIKA, TAJDA 2005 2005 2006 32 1001,0 10 10 25 29 74 25,66 10 35,66 19,75 5 24,75 1014,59

4 17 POLHOV GRADEC 2 DOLOMITI JURE, KRISTJAN, BORUT 2005 2005 2007 31 1001,0 10 10 25 31 76 22,82 10 32,82 24,65 5 29,65 1014,53

5 10 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI TANJA, TINA, FABIJAN 2005 2007 2009 27 1002,0 10 10 24 37 81 37,79 10 47,79 25,00 5 30,00 1005,21

6 12 DOBROVA DOLOMITI TIM, LAN, ERIKA 2005 2007 2005 31 1001,0 10 9 17 35 71 41,10 15 56,10 20,59 5 25,59 990,31

7 15 HRUŠEVO DOLOMITI TEJA, LUKA ŽAN, MATIC 2006 2007 2007 28 1002,0 10 9 15 28 62 48,06 5 53,06 22,36 0 22,36 988,58

IZV 13 DVOR 1 DOLOMITI TOMAŽ, EMA, TINA 2009 2008 2011 22 0,0 10 6 11 18 45 39,82 10 49,82 27,00 25 52,00 IZV
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1 45 DVOR 1 DOLOMITI IDA, ROK, MARTIN 2004 2003 2003 38 1005,0 10 5 23 29 67 16,96 0 16,96 21,18 0 21,18 1033,86

2 41 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI JANEZ, TIMOTEJ, ANDRAŽ 2002 2002 2002 42 1002,0 10 7 24 33 74 19,80 0 19,80 27,56 1 28,56 1027,64

3 46 DVOR 2 DOLOMITI JAN, JAN, MIHA 2003 2002 2003 40 1003,0 9 7 24 25 65 14,38 10 24,38 24,59 1 25,59 1018,03

4 49 POLHOV GRADEC 1 DOLOMITI LARA, TINA, NIKA 2001 2003 2000 44 1002,0 10 4 23 28 65 19,90 2 21,90 29,62 0 29,62 1015,48

5 47 HRUŠEVO 1 DOLOMITI ISABELA, KLARA, VESNA 2002 2002 2002 42 1002,0 9 6 24 29 68 21,33 10 31,33 24,37 0 24,37 1014,30

6 52 ZALOG 2 DOLOMITI TADEJA, JUSTINA, NIKA 2003 2004 2002 39 1003,0 8 6 24 25 63 15,80 5 20,80 26,62 5 31,62 1013,58

7 50 POLHOV GRADEC 2 DOLOMITI BLAŽ, SAMO, ANTON 2001 2001 2001 45 1001,0 9 8 24 26 67 19,69 10 29,69 20,03 8 28,03 1010,28

8 51 ZALOG 1 DOLOMITI MATIC, JANEZ, ANAMARIJA 2003 2003 2003 39 1003,0 8 5 23 30 66 13,05 20 33,05 23,15 10 33,15 1002,80

9 48 HRUŠEVO 2 DOLOMITI GREGOR, JAKOB, ROK 2004 2005 2000 40 1003,0 9 5 21 26 61 25,87 17 42,87 22,75 0 22,75 998,38

10 42 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI RAFKO, ROK, KRISTJAN 2004 2004 2003 37 1005,0 10 6 23 24 63 21,15 25 46,15 26,87 8 34,87 986,98

11 43 DOBROVA 1 DOLOMITI ŠPELA, KAJA, TEJA 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 10 4 12 12 38 20,12 0 20,12 41,26 11 52,26 970,62

12 44 DOBROVA 2 DOLOMITI MATEJ, TEJ, NAJ 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 6 23 9 47 52,17 25 77,17 31,39 3 34,39 940,44

Gasilska spretnost

K
O

N
�

N
O

 Š
T

E
V

IL
O

 T
O
�

K

Sk
up

aj
  t

o�
ke

  P
O

Ž
A

R
N

A
P

R
E

V
E

N
T

IV
A

Sk
up

aj
  t

o�
ke

 G
A

SI
L

SK
A

  Z
N

A
N

JA

Štafetno vezanje vozlovMLADINCI - DOLOMITI
Š

te
vi

lk
a 

ek
ip

e

Z
a�

et
no

 š
te

vi
lo

 t
o�

k

Sk
up

aj
 t

o�
ke

 P
R

V
A

 P
O

M
O
�

Sk
up

aj
  t

o�
ke

  D
R

Ž
I 

/ N
E

 D
R

Ž
I

Letnica rojstva

S
ku

pn
a 

st
ar

os
t

Sk
up

aj
 T

E
O

R
IJ

A



13. Ob�inski kviz gasilske mladine OŠ Dobrova, 27. februar 2016
U

V
R

ST
IT

E
V

 -
 Z

V
E

Z
A

P
G

D

G
A

S
IL

S
K

A
 Z

V
E

Z
A

T
E

K
M

O
V

A
L

C
I

�
as

 iz
ve

db
e

N
eg

at
iv

ne
 t

o�
ke

Sk
up

aj
 �

as
 in

 n
eg

at
iv

ne
 t

o�
ke

�
as

 iz
ve

db
e

V
se

 n
eg

at
iv

ne
 t

o�
ke

 p
ri

 v
aj

i

Sk
up

aj
 �

as
 in

 n
eg

at
iv

ne
 t

o�
ke

1 64 DVOR DOLOMITI KRISTINA, JAN, TILEN 1000 8 6 11 30 55 33,75 0 33,75 32,69 2 34,69 986,56

2 63 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI TINKARA, KATARINA, MARTINA 1000 9 6 10 25 50 48,90 10 58,90 26,44 0 26,44 964,66

3 65 ZALOG DOLOMITI DOMEN, KAREL, ALJAŽ 1000 8 6 10 26 50 45,13 10 55,13 31,07 4 35,07 959,80

4 62 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI ANJA, LUCIJA, KLARA 1000 6 6 12 19 43 80,86 30 110,86 38,74 4 42,74 889,40
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1 21 ŽAŽAR HORJUL FILIP, URBAN, ŠPELA 2005 2005 2006 32 1001,0 10 9 23 49 91 15,20 5 20,20 17,00 5 22,00 1049,80

2 18 HORJUL HORJUL JAKOB, TINKARA, ERIKA 2006 2005 2007 30 1001,0 9 10 21 37 77 21,91 15 36,91 22,12 0 22,12 1018,97

3 19 PODOLNICA HORJUL FILIP, ALEN, TJUŠ 2006 2006 2007 29 1002,0 10 7 23 33 73 18,44 15 33,44 18,36 5 23,36 1018,20

4 20 VRZDENEC HORJUL ANŽE, VID, NIK 2006 2008 2007 27 1002,0 10 10 24 36 80 36,52 10 46,52 24,60 10 34,60 1000,88
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1 57 ŽAŽAR 1 HORJUL MATEVŽ, URBAN, ANŽE 2001 2001 2003 43 1002,0 8 7 25 36 76 15,47 0 15,47 22,23 0 22,23 1040,30

2 55 VRZDENEC 1 HORJUL ANŽE NAWAR, GAL, PRIMOŽ 2003 2003 2003 39 1003,0 10 7 22 23 62 18,39 0 18,39 31,61 0 31,61 1015,00

3 56 VRZDENEC 2 HORJUL LEA, ŽAN, JAN 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 4 24 28 65 22,49 10 32,49 24,90 2 26,90 1010,61

4 53 HORJUL HORJUL GAŠPER, GAŠPER, URBAN 2002 2001 2002 43 1002,0 10 6 25 26 67 21,72 0 21,72 21,86 22 43,86 1003,42

5 58 ŽAŽAR 2 HORJUL LUKA, NINA, GREGOR 2004 2003 2003 38 1005,0 8 5 24 29 66 16,75 10 26,75 28,21 13 41,21 1003,04

6 54 PODOLNICA HORJUL ALEX, MARJETA, ANJA 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 5 22 24 60 20,97 10 30,97 32,98 5 37,98 996,05
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1 9 VNANJE GORICE BREZOVICA MARK, NIK, KLEMEN 2006 2006 2006 30 1001,0 10 10 21 42 83 19,70 10 29,70 19,00 0 19,00 1035,30

2 8 RAKITNA BREZOVICA JURIJ, ŽIVA, KATJUŠA 2006 2007 2008 27 1002,0 10 10 25 30 75 25,59 0 25,59 26,98 0 26,98 1024,43

3 5 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 2 BREZOVICA GAL, LOVRO, DAVID 2008 2005 2006 29 1002,0 9 7 20 34 70 18,14 10 28,14 20,34 0 20,34 1023,52

4 4 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 1 BREZOVICA AJDA, VITA, HANA 2006 2005 2005 32 1001,0 10 9 16 36 71 15,58 10 25,58 26,08 0 26,08 1020,34

5 2 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI 2 BREZOVICA ELLA, ALJA, ŽIVA 2006 2006 2007 29 1002,0 10 10 25 33 78 27,88 15 42,88 27,07 0 27,07 1010,05

6 6 PODPE� BREZOVICA ANEJA, ANASTASIJA, MATEVŽ 2006 2007 2008 27 1002,0 10 8 21 29 68 27,27 15 42,27 22,66 0 22,66 1005,07

7 1 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI 1 BREZOVICA SAMO, MATIC, MIHA 2006 2007 2006 29 1002,0 10 5 19 29 63 27,81 15 42,81 23,00 0 23,00 999,19

8 3 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM BREZOVICA MATIC, FLORJAN, GAŠPER 2007 2007 2008 26 1003,0 9 5 10 28 52 31,62 10 41,62 33,12 5 38,12 975,26

IZV 7 PRESERJE BREZOVICA JOŽE JAN, TIMOTEJ, JURE 2004 2005 2006 #N/V 0,0 9 3 15 32 59 19,11 30 49,11 17,85 0 17,85 IZV
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1 34 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 1 BREZOVICA KLAVDIJA, LEA, TJAŠA 2002 2001 2001 44 1002,0 10 8 25 31 74 18,60 5 23,60 23,53 0 23,53 1028,87

2 38 PRESERJE BREZOVICA MAJA, MANCA, MAŠA 2000 2001 2002 45 1001,0 9 7 25 31 72 15,93 0 15,93 27,56 5 32,56 1024,51

3 37 PODPE� 2 BREZOVICA ZOJA IZABELA, NIKA, TIM 2003 2003 2001 41 1003,0 9 8 24 29 70 19,68 0 19,68 27,22 2 29,22 1024,10

4 35 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 2 BREZOVICA JERNEJ, GAŠPER, VID 2001 2001 2001 45 1001,0 9 9 24 34 76 15,27 20 35,27 19,12 1 20,12 1021,61

5 40 VNANJE GORICE 2 BREZOVICA PETRA, GAŠPER, KLEMEN 2004 2002 2004 38 1005,0 9 9 24 31 73 13,52 10 23,52 26,42 16 42,42 1012,06

6 31 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI BREZOVICA TAJA, LENA, PIA 2004 2001 2000 43 1002,0 9 6 24 25 64 14,01 10 24,01 31,75 10 41,75 1000,24

7 36 PODPE� 1 BREZOVICA TARIK, JAŠA, NIKOLAS FILIP 2004 2004 2001 39 1003,0 9 7 23 32 71 20,00 15 35,00 27,41 16 43,41 995,59

8 32 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM 1 BREZOVICA VIKTORIJA, LARA, EVA 2004 2002 2002 40 1003,0 7 7 23 26 63 23,58 15 38,58 30,57 12 42,57 984,85

9 39 VNANJE GORICE 1 BREZOVICA AMADEJ, OŽBEJ, JAN 2002 2004 2003 39 1003,0 9 7 23 27 66 18,71 10 28,71 37,15 22 59,15 981,14

10 33 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM 2 BREZOVICA IVAN, MARK, NIK 2003 2002 2003 40 1003,0 8 6 17 21 52 19,46 15 34,46 25,00 26 51,00 969,54
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1 61 PODPE� BREZOVICA ROK, JANEZ, DAMARIS 1000 8 9 12 27 56 48,29 10 58,29 29,58 0 29,58 968,13
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1 1 21 ŽAŽAR HORJUL FILIP, URBAN, ŠPELA 2005 2005 2006 32 1001,0 10 9 23 49 91 15,20 5 20,20 17,00 5 22,00 1049,80

2 1 14 DVOR 2 DOLOMITI KAJA, TAJA, NIK 2005 2006 2007 30 1001,0 10 10 23 45 88 22,65 0 22,65 17,25 0 17,25 1049,10

3 1 9 VNANJE GORICE BREZOVICA MARK, NIK, KLEMEN 2006 2006 2006 30 1001,0 10 10 21 42 83 19,70 10 29,70 19,00 0 19,00 1035,30

4 2 8 RAKITNA BREZOVICA JURIJ, ŽIVA, KATJUŠA 2006 2007 2008 27 1002,0 10 10 25 30 75 25,59 0 25,59 26,98 0 26,98 1024,43

5 3 5 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 2 BREZOVICA GAL, LOVRO, DAVID 2008 2005 2006 29 1002,0 9 7 20 34 70 18,14 10 28,14 20,34 0 20,34 1023,52

6 2 11 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI FLORJAN, ŽIGA, LENART 2005 2008 2008 27 1002,0 9 10 22 33 74 21,68 10 31,68 20,82 2 22,82 1021,50

7 4 4 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 1 BREZOVICA AJDA, VITA, HANA 2006 2005 2005 32 1001,0 10 9 16 36 71 15,58 10 25,58 26,08 0 26,08 1020,34

8 2 18 HORJUL HORJUL JAKOB, TINKARA, ERIKA 2006 2005 2007 30 1001,0 9 10 21 37 77 21,91 15 36,91 22,12 0 22,12 1018,97

9 3 19 PODOLNICA HORJUL FILIP, ALEN, TJUŠ 2006 2006 2007 29 1002,0 10 7 23 33 73 18,44 15 33,44 18,36 5 23,36 1018,20

10 3 16 POLHOV GRADEC 1 DOLOMITI KAJA, NIKA, TAJDA 2005 2005 2006 32 1001,0 10 10 25 29 74 25,66 10 35,66 19,75 5 24,75 1014,59

11 4 17 POLHOV GRADEC 2 DOLOMITI JURE, KRISTJAN, BORUT 2005 2005 2007 31 1001,0 10 10 25 31 76 22,82 10 32,82 24,65 5 29,65 1014,53

12 5 2 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI 2 BREZOVICA ELLA, ALJA, ŽIVA 2006 2006 2007 29 1002,0 10 10 25 33 78 27,88 15 42,88 27,07 0 27,07 1010,05

13 5 10 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI TANJA, TINA, FABIJAN 2005 2007 2009 27 1002,0 10 10 24 37 81 37,79 10 47,79 25,00 5 30,00 1005,21

14 6 6 PODPE� BREZOVICA ANEJA, ANASTASIJA, MATEVŽ 2006 2007 2008 27 1002,0 10 8 21 29 68 27,27 15 42,27 22,66 0 22,66 1005,07

15 4 20 VRZDENEC HORJUL ANŽE, VID, NIK 2006 2008 2007 27 1002,0 10 10 24 36 80 36,52 10 46,52 24,60 10 34,60 1000,88

16 7 1 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI 1 BREZOVICA SAMO, MATIC, MIHA 2006 2007 2006 29 1002,0 10 5 19 29 63 27,81 15 42,81 23,00 0 23,00 999,19

17 6 12 DOBROVA DOLOMITI TIM, LAN, ERIKA 2005 2007 2005 31 1001,0 10 9 17 35 71 41,10 15 56,10 20,59 5 25,59 990,31

18 7 15 HRUŠEVO DOLOMITI TEJA, LUKA ŽAN, MATIC 2006 2007 2007 28 1002,0 10 9 15 28 62 48,06 5 53,06 22,36 0 22,36 988,58

19 8 3 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM BREZOVICA MATIC, FLORJAN, GAŠPER 2007 2007 2008 26 1003,0 9 5 10 28 52 31,62 10 41,62 33,12 5 38,12 975,26

IZV IZV 7 PRESERJE BREZOVICA JOŽE JAN, TIMOTEJ, JURE 2004 2005 2006 #N/V 0,0 9 3 15 32 59 19,11 30 49,11 17,85 0 17,85 IZV

IZV IZV 13 DVOR 1 DOLOMITI TOMAŽ, EMA, TINA 2009 2008 2011 22 0,0 10 6 11 18 45 39,82 10 49,82 27,00 25 52,00 IZV
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1 1 57 ŽAŽAR 1 HORJUL MATEVŽ, URBAN, ANŽE 2001 2001 2003 43 1002,0 8 7 25 36 76 15,47 0 15,47 22,23 0 22,23 1040,30

2 1 45 DVOR 1 DOLOMITI IDA, ROK, MARTIN 2004 2003 2003 38 1005,0 10 5 23 29 67 16,96 0 16,96 21,18 0 21,18 1033,86

3 1 34 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 1 BREZOVICA KLAVDIJA, LEA, TJAŠA 2002 2001 2001 44 1002,0 10 8 25 31 74 18,60 5 23,60 23,53 0 23,53 1028,87

4 2 41 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI JANEZ, TIMOTEJ, ANDRAŽ 2002 2002 2002 42 1002,0 10 7 24 33 74 19,80 0 19,80 27,56 1 28,56 1027,64

5 2 38 PRESERJE BREZOVICA MAJA, MANCA, MAŠA 2000 2001 2002 45 1001,0 9 7 25 31 72 15,93 0 15,93 27,56 5 32,56 1024,51

6 3 37 PODPE� 2 BREZOVICA ZOJA IZABELA, NIKA, TIM 2003 2003 2001 41 1003,0 9 8 24 29 70 19,68 0 19,68 27,22 2 29,22 1024,10

7 4 35 NOTRANJE GORICE - PLEŠIVICA 2 BREZOVICA JERNEJ, GAŠPER, VID 2001 2001 2001 45 1001,0 9 9 24 34 76 15,27 20 35,27 19,12 1 20,12 1021,61

8 3 46 DVOR 2 DOLOMITI JAN, JAN, MIHA 2003 2002 2003 40 1003,0 9 7 24 25 65 14,38 10 24,38 24,59 1 25,59 1018,03

9 4 49 POLHOV GRADEC 1 DOLOMITI LARA, TINA, NIKA 2001 2003 2000 44 1002,0 10 4 23 28 65 19,90 2 21,90 29,62 0 29,62 1015,48

10 2 55 VRZDENEC 1 HORJUL ANŽE NAWAR, GAL, PRIMOŽ 2003 2003 2003 39 1003,0 10 7 22 23 62 18,39 0 18,39 31,61 0 31,61 1015,00

11 5 47 HRUŠEVO 1 DOLOMITI ISABELA, KLARA, VESNA 2002 2002 2002 42 1002,0 9 6 24 29 68 21,33 10 31,33 24,37 0 24,37 1014,30

12 6 52 ZALOG 2 DOLOMITI TADEJA, JUSTINA, NIKA 2003 2004 2002 39 1003,0 8 6 24 25 63 15,80 5 20,80 26,62 5 31,62 1013,58

13 5 40 VNANJE GORICE 2 BREZOVICA PETRA, GAŠPER, KLEMEN 2004 2002 2004 38 1005,0 9 9 24 31 73 13,52 10 23,52 26,42 16 42,42 1012,06

14 3 56 VRZDENEC 2 HORJUL LEA, ŽAN, JAN 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 4 24 28 65 22,49 10 32,49 24,90 2 26,90 1010,61

15 7 50 POLHOV GRADEC 2 DOLOMITI BLAŽ, SAMO, ANTON 2001 2001 2001 45 1001,0 9 8 24 26 67 19,69 10 29,69 20,03 8 28,03 1010,28

16 4 53 HORJUL HORJUL GAŠPER, GAŠPER, URBAN 2002 2001 2002 43 1002,0 10 6 25 26 67 21,72 0 21,72 21,86 22 43,86 1003,42

17 5 58 ŽAŽAR 2 HORJUL LUKA, NINA, GREGOR 2004 2003 2003 38 1005,0 8 5 24 29 66 16,75 10 26,75 28,21 13 41,21 1003,04

18 8 51 ZALOG 1 DOLOMITI MATIC, JANEZ, ANAMARIJA 2003 2003 2003 39 1003,0 8 5 23 30 66 13,05 20 33,05 23,15 10 33,15 1002,80

19 6 31 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI BREZOVICA TAJA, LENA, PIA 2004 2001 2000 43 1002,0 9 6 24 25 64 14,01 10 24,01 31,75 10 41,75 1000,24

20 9 48 HRUŠEVO 2 DOLOMITI GREGOR, JAKOB, ROK 2004 2005 2000 40 1003,0 9 5 21 26 61 25,87 17 42,87 22,75 0 22,75 998,38

21 6 54 PODOLNICA HORJUL ALEX, MARJETA, ANJA 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 5 22 24 60 20,97 10 30,97 32,98 5 37,98 996,05

22 7 36 PODPE� 1 BREZOVICA TARIK, JAŠA, NIKOLAS FILIP 2004 2004 2001 39 1003,0 9 7 23 32 71 20,00 15 35,00 27,41 16 43,41 995,59

23 10 42 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI RAFKO, ROK, KRISTJAN 2004 2004 2003 37 1005,0 10 6 23 24 63 21,15 25 46,15 26,87 8 34,87 986,98

24 8 32 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM 1 BREZOVICA VIKTORIJA, LARA, EVA 2004 2002 2002 40 1003,0 7 7 23 26 63 23,58 15 38,58 30,57 12 42,57 984,85

25 9 39 VNANJE GORICE 1 BREZOVICA AMADEJ, OŽBEJ, JAN 2002 2004 2003 39 1003,0 9 7 23 27 66 18,71 10 28,71 37,15 22 59,15 981,14

26 11 43 DOBROVA 1 DOLOMITI ŠPELA, KAJA, TEJA 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 10 4 12 12 38 20,12 0 20,12 41,26 11 52,26 970,62

27 10 33 KAMNIK POD KRIMOM 2 BREZOVICA IVAN, MARK, NIK 2003 2002 2003 40 1003,0 8 6 17 21 52 19,46 15 34,46 25,00 26 51,00 969,54

28 12 44 DOBROVA 2 DOLOMITI MATEJ, TEJ, NAJ 2004 2004 2004 36 1005,0 9 6 23 9 47 52,17 25 77,17 31,39 3 34,39 940,44
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1 1 64 DVOR DOLOMITI KRISTINA, JAN, TILEN 1000 8 6 11 30 55 33,75 0 33,75 32,69 2 34,69 986,56

2 1 61 PODPE� BREZOVICA ROK, JANEZ, DAMARIS 1000 8 9 12 27 56 48,29 10 58,29 29,58 0 29,58 968,13

3 2 63 �RNI VRH 2 DOLOMITI TINKARA, KATARINA, MARTINA 1000 9 6 10 25 50 48,90 10 58,90 26,44 0 26,44 964,66

4 3 65 ZALOG DOLOMITI DOMEN, KAREL, ALJAŽ 1000 8 6 10 26 50 45,13 10 55,13 31,07 4 35,07 959,80

5 4 62 �RNI VRH 1 DOLOMITI ANJA, LUCIJA, KLARA 1000 6 6 12 19 43 80,86 30 110,86 38,74 4 42,74 889,40
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